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Type : CN 10e From mach. nr. : -

Drawer : BJW 
Date : 09-03-17

Page : 1 -1
Rev. : 1.0  Articlenumber : 1005365

Rated voltage :1N~ 220-240V 50-60Hz   100W    

Date : 04-2017

* Recommended Spare Part

1006143 

96001
(Accessory)

54736

04291

1006066 

*04034 

*04290 
1005527

03072

02119

04291

08427 

05131 

12882 

*04280
1005560

07965

*12885 

1005671 

1005698

*1006584  

1005950

08094
(Accessory)

*1006054

*04289

*04279 

04283

1005575  

1005562  

1006621   

1005577  

05392 (2x)
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Date : 04-2017

br
bl

wt

gl/grE
N
L

0211903072

1006054

1006584

wt

br
bl

wt

- bl blauw. blue. blau. bleu.

- zw zwart. black. Schwarz. noir

roze. pink. rosa. rose.
wit. white. weiß. blanc.

rood. red. rot. rouge.
grijs. gray. grau. gris.

groen. green. grün. vert.
geel. yellow. gelb. jaune.

paars.purple.violett.violet

bruin. brown. braun. brun.
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